ABSTRACT OF BID AS CALCULATED FOR THE REHABILITATION OF JWS - SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PVC PIPES AND PLUMBING SUPPLIES

ne for the receipt of Bids: August 24, 2012 at 9:00 A.M.

Opening of Bids: August 24, 2012 at 11:10 A.M.

QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	NAME OF BIDDERS							
		The second secon	LOVELY IS CHIB ENTERPRINE CONTRADO HANDWARE CORP.							
		TOTALIA MINISTRALIA PARENTANA PARENTANA	LOBOC	LOBOC, BOHOL		WE. CEBU CITY				
	Part Fales	erOffice BAC Weigher	U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PRIC		
50	pcs	160mm uPVC Pipe Series 8/150 psi with rubber rings (Moldex brand)	4,200.00	210,000.00	4,585.00	229,250.00				
3	pcs	160mm uPVC Elbow at 30 deg 8/150 psi with rubber ring (moldexbrand)	5,200.00	15,600.00	3,950.00	11,850.00				
1	pcs	Gate Valve No.4 plunge type	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,800.08	10,800.00				
5	pcs	Flexible coupling GI to GI No.3	2,500.00	12,500.00	1,900.00	9,500.00		She was		
10	rolls	SDR 9 PE Pipes No.2 (moldex brand)	14,000.00	140,000.00	12,515.00	125,150.00				
120	pcs	GI Nipple # 1 x 3	37.50	4,500.00	22.80	2,736.00				
120	pcs	GI Nipple # 1 x 1/2	31.25	3,750.00	7.50	900.00				
15	pcs	PE Adaptor #1	81.25	1,218.75	84.00	1,260.00				
10	bags	Portland Cement	250.00	2,500.00	270.00	2,700.00				
		TOTAL LOT PRICE		405,068.75		394,146.00				
		BIDDERS BOND (2% of ABC)	CACH	8,320.00	MANASTIC CH	taus - \$ 8,305.00				
		No. of days to deliver from receipt of P.O.	15 CAUGI	JOAR DAXS	15 GIVEN	DAR DAYS				

REMARKS:	PERCOMMENDING	AUARD	10	CENTIADS	HARDWARD CORPORA	TION COL	u at	У
NEW WIND								

We hereby certify that _____ qualified bidders have submitted and dropped the Bid Proposal within the time prescribed in the sealed envelopes and publicly opened by us at the time and date indicated and that the price indicated are correct as appearing in the individual Bid Proposal.

(B)

9

Hum

Berge

fow.

ABSTRACT OF BID AS CALCULATED FOR THE DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF RESERVOIR AND SPRING BOX

Deadline for the receipt of Bids: August 24, 2012 at 9:00 A.M.

Opening of Bids: August 24, 2012 at 12:11 A.M.

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION			NAME O	F BIDDERS		
				CONTRADE HAPPINARE COMP.		LOUBLY & CASE	BMT672PP4505		
			7	MJ. QUINCO A	UE. CEBU CITY	CAMAYAAN, I	LOBOC, BOHOL		
				U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PI
1	255	length	12 mm deformed bars x 6.0m	265.50	67,702.50	260.00	66,300.00		
2	80	bags	Cement, Portland	270.00	21,600.00	250.00	20,000.00		
3	21	kls	Tie wire	73.00	1,575.00	75-00	1,575.00		
4	8	cu.m.	Gravel, 3/4" diameter	1,200.00	9,600.00	900.00	7,200.00		
5	4	cu.m.	Sand, fine	1,200.00	4,500.00	900.60	3,600.00		
6	9	rolls	SDR 9 PE Pipes No.2 (moldex brand)	12,120.00	109,080.00	14,000.00	126,000.00		
7	10	pcs	PE Coupling No.2	G50.00	6,500.00	5,075.00			
8	1	length	2" GI Pipe Schedule 40	1,290,00	1,890.00	3,760.00			
9	4	pcs	2" GI Elbow	80.00	320.00	350.00	1,400.00		
10	1	рс	2" PVC Pipe Blue	908.00	908.00	1,750.00	1,750.00		
11	1	рс	2" GI Plug Drain	350.00	350.00	35.00	35.00		
12	1	рс	2" Ball Valve	1,950.00	1,900.00	4,360.00	4,360.00		
13	1	рс	2" Stainless ball Strainer	1,200.00	1,200.00	720.00	720.00		
			TOTAL LOT PRICE		227,475.50		242,470.00		
			BIDDERS BOND (2% of ABC)	Manager Oneque	5,030.00		5,020.00		
			No. of days to deliver from receipt of P.O.	15 CALGNO	or bays	15 12ALB	NOAR DAYS		

REMARKS: PERCOMMENDING FOR AWARD TO CENTRADE HARDWARD CORPORATION COOM CITY

Lon

p Jelmi

Hen

ABSTRACT OF BID AS CALCULATED FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF CALAMAY COMMON SERVICE FACILITY

Deadline for the receipt of Bids: July 17, 2012 at 9:00 A.M.

Opening of Bids: July 17, 2012 at 10:00 A.M.

NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION			NAME C	OF BIDDERS		
				RICOMO	R CONSTRUCTION)			
				U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PF
1	1	Lump	PHASE 2 Plastering (inner wall-cooking area & retort area) Ceiling (cooking area & retort area) Roof framing and its roofing (40.3225 sq.m) Doors and windows 2 chambered waste water tank (I=1.0m w=2.0m d=1.5m)		P197,000.00				
2	1	Lump	PHASE 3 Column and its footing (11 units) Roof Beam (39 Linear Meter) Roof Framing and its roofing (121.50 sq.m) 1 unit comfort room (1.50mx1.75m) 2 chambered septic tank (L=3m, W=2m, D=1.5m) Forms, Support and Scaffoldings		₱ 398,000.m				
3	1	Lump sum	PHASE 4 Wall Footing and Wall Partitions Ground Flooring Doors and Windows Plastering at Pre-cooking Area, & Packaging Area Only Ceiling at Pre-cooking Area & Packaging Area		₱ 498,000.00				
			TOTAL LOT PRICE	7	1,093,000.00				
				ety bond \$	55,000.00				
			No. of days to deliver from receipt of Morice to Proces	d: 120 Co	landor days 1	nom Notice	to Proceed		

REMARKS: RECOMMENDING FOR KWARD TO RICOMOR CONSTRUCTION, TOLIBON, BOHOL.

We hereby certify that\ publicly opened by us at th	qualified bidders have submitted and drop e time and date indicated and that the price i	ndicated are correct as appearing in	the individual Bid Proposal.
	BIDS AND AWARDS CO		
ENGR. GERRYV. ARANETA BAC Chairperson	BRIGIDA B. ACERON BAC Vice Chaiperson	EFRENA A. BUENAFE BAC Member	ENGR.PETER A. JAMERO BA Member
ENGR. PETER M. JAMERO Head, End User Office	RAYMOND EMMANUEL F. CUADRA BAC Member	DIOSDADA E. RAÑISES BAC Member	COA Representative